
CatalogueNumber OwnerName RiderName

1311 J M Jerram Joanna Jack

1312 Suzanne Andrews Mr Richard  Shaw

1319 Emily Plevin Emily Plevin

1320 Liz Worthy Myles Cooper

1322 Dawn Weston Ms Michaela Wood

1324 Ian Darcy Caroline Darcy-potts

1331 Amy Belinda Jones Mr Adam Forster

1410 Melanie Booth Stephanie  Simpson

1411 Lisa Davey Mr Leon King

1412 Diane Stennett Mrs Jayne Ross

1413 patrick Lobb Mr Ian Smeeth

1414 John  Dodson Ms Jess Hardiman

1415 Louise Stanton Louise Stanton

1416 Kirstie Harris Kirstie Harris

1417 Angela Hesketh Mrs Angela Hesketh

1418 Michelle Swire Emma Greenwood

1419 Glen Allen Mr Glen Allen

1420 Louisa Hylands Ms Louisa Hylands

1421 Patricia Duncan Mrs Caroline Mackness

1422 Deborah Curtis Mrs Sarah White

1423 Shelia Broom & B. Taverner Mrs Brogan Taverner

1424 Lauren Evans Ms Lauren Evans

1425 Lauren Falcus Lauren Falcus

Class Name TOPHAM BARNES LARGE RIDING HORSE OF THE YEAR

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2018

Date of the Class Sunday, 7 October, 2018

Class Number 46b

Mr Wayne Thorneycroft TONCYNFHG LIBERATION

Total Number of Class Entries 23

Mrs Brogan Taverner MAKERS ROYAL MIST

Ms Lauren Evans MY HIGHTIME BOY

Mrs Caroline Mackness KILNAMONA GLEN

Mrs Deborah Curtis MADE IN IRELAND

Mr Glen Allen HELSINGTON TAILOR MADE

Ms Louisa Hylands HUNTROYD AURORA

Mrs Angela Hesketh FIELDING FAIRYTALE

Michelle Swire FORGOTTEN DREAMS

Mr Edward Young DONNER TAN

Kirstie Harris EPIC TALE

Mr Ian Smeeth CHAMPAGNE FEVER

John  Dodson COMBERTON CAPRICCIO

Ms Lisa Davey CARRHOUSE BOSTON LEGAL

Mrs Jayne Ross CASINO III

Mr David Jinks NOBLE KING'S SPEECH

Melanie Booth BONNYTON SILK CROONER

Dawn Weston RUNNON WATERGATE

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd WESTERDALE REGAL MAX

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd OATHILL HERO

Mrs J M Jerram ASSAGART QUEENS SPEECH

Will Chatley CARNSDALE LOVE AFFAIR

Class Name TOPHAM BARNES SMALL RIDING HORSE OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName

Emily Plevin LOLA II

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2018

Date of the Class Sunday, 7 October, 2018

Class Number 46a



CatalogueNumber OwnerName RiderName

508 Danielle Robertson Libby Roberston

1426 Anne Wilson Ms Danni Thexton

1427 Daniel Williams Mr Daniel Williams

1428 Leigh Anne McNamee-Sloggett Mrs Leigh Anne Mcnamee-sloggett

1429 Heather Cardwell Mr David Bennett

1430 Caroline Tyrell Mr Allister  Hood

1431 Vanessa Ramm Mr Martin Skelton

1432 Carol Bardo  & Michael Cook Mrs Jayne Ross

1433 A Jenks Mr Allister  Hood

1434 Judy Bennetts Ms Helen Baker

1435 Jodie Hooks Mr James Knight

1436 Heather Rothwell Heather Rothwell

1437 Janay Atherden Ms Janay Atherden

1438 Lisa Hall Brogan West

1439 Lorna Fitzgerald Ms Kirstine Douglas

1440 Sharon Harris Jessica Goodier

1441 rose bailey Mrs Rose Bailey

1442 Debbie Boylan-White Mrs Debbie Boylan-white

1443 Sally Carpenter Ms Sally Carpenter

1444 Victoria Timperley Ms Victoria Timperley

1445 Sharon Moss Mr Ian Smeeth

1446 Kim Colosso Mr Leon King

Total Number of Class Entries 22

Ms Victoria Timperley SMALL TIME II

Mr Ian Smeeth TIGER OATS

Mrs Kim Colosso TRENAVEY RATIONAL CHOICE

Ms Jill Wormall JAZZ IT UP

Mrs Debbie Boylan-white LINZGARTH ROYAL MILLENIUM

Ms Sally Carpenter RIZZINI B

Mr John Harvey HIGH TREASON

Ms Kirstine Douglas HOLLTESS D-DAY

Mrs Sharon Harris HOT GOSSIP X

Mr James Knight FRECKLETON MONTBRETIA

Heather Rothwell HAPPY VALENTINES

Ms Janay Atherden HIGH ESTATE

Mrs Jayne Ross CSF CUMMER PARADISE

Mr Allister  Hood DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER III

Mrs Judy Bennetts FIRSTMAN

Mr David Bennett CARRHOUSE DOUBLE JEOPARDY

Mr Allister  Hood CHAINMAIL

Vanessa Ramm CORBALLY LUCKY BOY

Ms Danni Thexton ALLIED ANSWER

Mr Daniel Williams BROADSHARD SIMPLICITY

Mrs Leigh Anne Mcnamee-sloggettCARRHOUSE BEYOND SUSPICION

ExhibitorName HorseName

Mrs Danielle Robertson HOGHTON VALENTINO


